
31

Suites Pools

Activities

Aditional Information

Casita

1.
2.
3.

Building 1,  suites 110-141, 1st floor
Building 2, suites 200-241
Building 3, suites 300-340

Restaurants
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Lupita restaurant
Le Bisou restaurant
La Isla restaurant
El Mar restaurant
Bocadito Food Truck

20.
21.

Main pool
Swimming pools

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

The Beloved Spa
Fitness Center, 1st floor
Kinesis, 1st floor
Chess
Billiards & Ping Pong
Wellness Palapa
Yoga Room, 1st floor

29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Main entrance, front desk, 
& Concierge
Restrooms & ATM
Deli Boutique
Restrooms
Lupita Lounge
Towel Station
Restrooms
Beauty Parlor
Beach Concierge
Smoking Area

Bars
16.
17.
18.
19.

La Victoria, 1st floor
Swim Up bar
Ca�etto
Lobby Bar

4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Casita Tierna
Casita Cariñosa
Casita Linda
Casita Hermosa
Casita Consentida
Casita Bella
Casita Bonita
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